20194 A R AR EH

M OB |BERES| ARESN| ARNE (/DN O E|E B REM M|#H | mMEEE| & & R &t
1H 36,216| 20,733 1,581 22,314 13,010 1,140 1,656 30 104 0 74,470 74,470
2R 38,040| 21,068 2,039 23,107 14,221| 2,254| 1,596 63 141 101 79,523| 153,993
3A 54,476 29,764 3,997 33,761 17,971| 1,894| 2,385 80 155 147 110,869| 264,862
47 49,102| 23,188 6,393 29,581 14,811| 1,948| 3,977 367 213 99 100,098| 364,960
58 42,717 18,188 7,028 25,216 12,839 1,829| 4,146 849 390 79 88,065 453,025
68 38,516 14,840 8,088 22,928 11,384| 1,784| 3,752 614 506 22 79,506| 532,531
78 42,945 11,773| 10,895 22,668 10,762 2,547 5,275 793 633 128 85,751 618,282
8A 47,762 11,813| 11,852 23,665 11,114| 2,573| 5,075 646 471 35 91,341 709,623
98 39,728 9,963 5,786 15,749 8,998 1,932 4,139 330 277 27 71,180| 780,803
10H 47517 18,888 4,290 23,178 11,981| 2,177 3,094 138 224 148 88,457 869,260
11H 42.432| 24,644 1,836 26,480 13,039 1,852| 1,625 46 60 307 85,841 955,101
12H 32,306 19,631 2,035 21,666 13,243 1,725| 1,492 77 88 261 70,858| 1,025,959
&5t (511,757 | 224493 | 65820 | 290,313 | 153,373 | 23,655 | 38212 | 4033 | 3,262 1,354 | 1,025,959
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